CLICK PLUS PLC Specifications
PLC Unit Specifications (continued)
CLICK PLUS PLC Unit Specifications
C2-01CPU C2-02CPU C2-03CPU
Control Method Stored Program/Cyclic execution method
I/O Numbering System Fixed in Decimal
Ladder Memory (steps) 8000
Total Data Memory (words) 8000
Contact Execution (boolean) < 0.2 µs
Typical Scan (1k boolean) < 1ms
RLL Ladder Style Programming Yes
Run Time Edits Yes
Scan Variable / fixed
PLC Mode Switch 1 (RUN/STOP)
FLASH Memory Standard on PLC
Protocol
Modbus RTU (master/slave) Yes No Yes
ASCII (in/out) Yes No Yes
Modbus TCP (client server) Yes Yes Yes
EtherNet/IP Implicit and
Explicit (adapter server) Yes No Yes
MQTT Publisher: 4 Publishers, 3 blocks each
Subscriber: 10 blocks
Data Logging N/A N/A Time, Date,
16 Addresses
CLICK Programming Software Yes (Windows)
Number of Instructions Available 21
Control Relays 2000
System Control Relays 1000
Timers 500
Counters 250
Interrupt Yes (external: 8 / timed: 4)
Subroutines Yes
For/Next Loops Yes
Math (Integer and Hex) Yes
Drum Sequencer Instruction Yes
Internal Diagnostics Yes
Password Security Yes
System Error Log Yes
User Error Log No
Memory Backup Super Capacitor + Battery
Battery Backup Yes (battery part #D0-MC-BAT)
Calendar/Clock Yes
C2-02CPU
C2-01CPU
C2-03CPU
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m CLICK PLCs tCLP-20
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5
CLICK PLUS PLC Specifications
PLC Unit Specifications (continued)
CLICK PLUS PLC Unit Specifications
C2-01CPU C2-02CPU C2-03CPU
I/O Slot
Internal I/O N/A (Optional)
Option Slot Support Yes
Expansion I/O Yes (max. 8 modules)
Com. Ports
USB Port (Programming) Yes (Device)
(For programming and providing 5VDC power, micro-B USB)
Ethernet (RJ45) Yes (10/100) No Yes (10/100)
Serial Port RS-232 (RJ12) Yes No Yes
Serial Port RS-485 (Terminal Block) No Yes
WLAN No Yes (RP-SMA connection for optional external
antenna, shared)Bluetooth No
Status